124 To Order, Call	 or Shop Online at omega.comSM
 To Order
				   Dimensions in cm (")		  Without Vestibules		  With Vestibules
	 Watts	 Volts  	     A*	       B	       C	       D	 Model No.		  Model No.
	 300	 60	 15 (6)	 10 (4)	 5 (2)	 4 (1.5)	 CRWS-62/60-A		  CRWS-62/60-C-A
	 600	 120	 30 (12)	 10 (4)	 5 (2)	 4 (1.5)	 CRWS-122/120-A		  CRWS-122/120-C-A
	 900	 120	 46 (18)	 10 (4)	 5 (2)	 4 (1.5)	 CRWS-182/120-A		  CRWS-182/120-C-A
	 1200	 240	 61 (24)	 10 (4)	 5 (2)	 4 (1.5)	 CRWS-242/240-A		  CRWS-242/240-C-A
	 425	 120	 15 (6)	 13 (5)	 8 (3)	 5 (2)	 CRWS-63/120-A		  CRWS-63/120-C-A
	 850	 120	 30 (12)	 13 (5)	 8 (3)	 5 (2)	 CRWS-123/120-A		  CRWS-123/120-C-A
	 1275	 240	 46 (18)	 13 (5)	 8 (3)	 5 (2)	 CRWS-183/240-A		  CRWS-183/240-C-A
	 1700	 240	 61 (24)	 13 (5)	 8 (3)	 5 (2)	 CRWS-243/240-A		  CRWS-243/240-C-A
	 565	 120	 15 (6)	 15 (6)	 10 (4)	 6 (2.5)	 CRWS-64/120-A		  CRWS-64/120-C-A
	 1130	 120	 30 (12)	 15 (6)	 10 (4)	 6 (2.5)	 CRWS-124/120-A		  CRWS-124/120-C-A
	 1700	 240	 46 (18)	 15 (6)	 10 (4)	 6 (2.5)	 CRWS-184/240-A		  CRWS-184/240-C-A
	 2250	 240	 61 (24)	 15 (6)	 10 (4)	 6 (2.5)	 CRWS-244/240-A		  CRWS-244/240-C-A
	 650	 120	 15 (6)	 23 (9)	 13 (5)	 9 (3.5)	 CRWS-65/120-A		  CRWS-65/120-C-A
	 1300	 240	 30 (12)	 23 (9)	 13 (5)	 9 (3.5)	 CRWS-125/120-A		  CRWS-125/120-C-A
	 1950	 240	 46 (18)	 23 (9)	 13 (5)	 9 (3.5)	 CRWS-185/240-A		  CRWS-185/240-C-A
	 2600	 240	 61 (24)	 23 (9)	 13 (5)	 9 (3.5)	 CRWS-245/240-A		  CRWS-245/240-C-A
	 850	 120	 15 (6)	 25 (10)	 15 (6)	 10 (4)	 CRWS-66/120-A		  CRWS-66/120-C-A
	 1700	 240	 30 (12)	 25 (10)	 15 (6)	 10 (4)	 CRWS-126/240-A		  CRWS-126/240-C-A
	 2550	 240	 46 (18)	 25 (10)	 15 (6)	 10 (4)	 CRWS-186/240-A		  CRWS-186/240-C-A
	 3400	 240**	 61 (24)	 25 (10)	 15 (6)	 10 (4)	 CRWS-246/240-A		  CRWS-246/240-C-A
	 920	 240	 15 (6)	 28 (11)	 18 (7)	 13 (5)	 CRWS-67/240-A		  CRWS-67/240-C-A
	 1840	 240	 30 (12)	 28 (11)	 18 (7)	 13 (5)	 CRWS-127/240-A		  CRWS-127/240-C-A
	 2760	 240	 46 (18)	 28 (11)	 18 (7)	 13 (5)	 CRWS-187/240-A		  CRWS-187/240-C-A
	 3680	 240**	 61 (24)	 28 (11)	 18 (7)	 13 (5)	 CRWS-247/240-A		  CRWS-247/240-C-A
	 1100	 240	 15 (6)	 30 (12)	 20 (8)	 15 (6)	 CRWS-68/240-A		  CRWS-68/240-C-A
	 2200	 240	 30 (12)	 30 (12)	 20 (8)	 15 (6)	 CRWS-128/240-A		  CRWS-128/240-C-A
	 3300	 240	 46 (18)	 30 (12)	 20 (8)	 15 (6)	 CRWS-188/240-A		  CRWS-188/240-C-A
	 4400	 240**	 61***(24)	 30 (12)	 20 (8)	 15 (6)	 CRWS-248/240-A		  CRWS-248/240-C-A
	 2250	 240	 30 (12)	 36 (14)	 25 (10)	 20 (8)	 CRWS-1210/240-A		  CRWS-1210/240-C-A
	 3400	 240**	 46 (18)	 36 (14)	 25 (10)	 20 (8)	 CRWS-1810/240-A		  CRWS-1810/240-C-A
	 4500	 240**	 61***(24)	 36 (14)	 25 (10)	 20 (8)	 CRWS-2410/240-A		  CRWS-2410/240-C-A
	 2700	 240	 30 (12)	 41 (16)	 30 (12)	 25 (10)	 CRWS-1212/240-A		  CRWS-1212/240-C-A
	 4050	 240**	 46 (18)	 41 (16)	 30 (12)	 25 (10)	 CRWS-1812/240-A		  CRWS-1812/240-C-A
	 5400	 240**	 61***(24)	 41 (16)	 30 (12)	 25 (10)	 CRWS-2412/240-A		  CRWS-2412/240-C-A
	 3400	 240**	 30 (12)	 48 (19)	 38 (15)	 33 (13)	 CRWS-1215/240-A		  CRWS-1215/240-C-A
	 5100	 240**	 46 (18)	 48 (19)	 38 (15)	 33 (13)	 CRWS-1815/240-A		  CRWS-1815/240-C-A
	 6800	 240**	 61***(24)	 48 (19)	 38 (15)	 33 (13)	 CRWS-2415/240-A		  CRWS-2415/240-C-A
	 4100	 240**	 30 (12)	 56 (22)	 46 (18)	 41 (16)	 CRWS-1218/240-A		  CRWS-1218/240-C-A
	 6150	 240**	 46 (18)	 56 (22)	 46 (18)	 41 (16)	 CRWS-1818/240-A		  CRWS-1818/240-C-A
	 8200	 240**	 61***(24)	 56 (22)	 46 (18)	 41 (16)	 CRWS-2418/240-A		  CRWS-2418/240-C-A
	 4750	 240**	 30 (12)	 64 (25)	 53 (21)	 48 (19)	 CRWS-1221/240-A		  CRWS-1221/240-C-A
	 7125	 240**	 46 (18)	 64 (25)	 53 (21)	 48 (19)	 CRWS-1821/240-A		  CRWS-1821/240-C-A
	 9500	 240**	 61***(24)	 64 (25)	 53 (21)	 48 (19)	 CRWS-2421/240-A		  CRWS-2421/240-C-A
* Add 3" for units with vestibules.  ** Dual 240 Vac circuits.
*** Using two 30 cm (12") long heaters; the indicated wattage is a total of two 30 cm (12") long heaters.
Ordering Example: CRWS-67/240-A, 920 Watt, 240 Vac heater, 15 cm (6") long, 18 cm (7") ID.
ARTWORK/PRODUCT ART/ ELECTRIC HEATERS/EH-CRWS DIM
A
C
B
A
C
B
D
Without Vestibules With Vestibules
Semi-Cylindrical
Ceramic Heaters
U	���Rated to 982°C (1800°F)
U	�Helically Wound Iron-
Chrome-Aluminum Wire
CRWS Series
Semi-Cylindrical Models*